2381 673...../PTCTT..R....TE
Vishay BCcomponents
TWIN Vertical Surface Mount PTC
Thermistors for Overload Protection
www.vishay.com For technical questions, contact: nlr.europe@vishay.com Document Number: 29088
40 Revision: 02-Jul-07
DESCRIPTION
The component consists of a high-performance PTC ceramic

50 1.0 240 90 50 35 190 1.2 2.5 12.0
Document Number: 29088 For technical questions, contact: nlr.europe@vishay.com www.vishay.com
Revision: 02-Jul-07 41
2381 673...../PTCTT..R....TE
TWIN Vertical Surface Mount PTC
Thermistors for Overload Protection
Vishay BCcomponents
ELECTRICAL CHARACTERISTICS
PTC OUTLINES
FOOTPRINT
ORDERING INFORMATION
R25 ± 20 %
(Ω)
12 NC SAP CODING
SMALL PITCH LARGE PITCH SMALL PITCH LARGE PITCH
10 2381 673 61109 2381 673 62109 PTCTT95R100GTE PTCTT95R100GTELAR
20 2381 673 61209 2381 673 62209 PTCTT95R200GTE PTCTT95R200GTELAR
25 2381 673 61259 2381 673 62259 PTCTT95R250GTE PTCTT95R250GTELAR
35 2381 673 61359 2381 673 62359 PTCTT95R350GTE PTCTT95R350GTELAR
50 2381 673 61509 2381 673 62509 PTCTT95R500GTE PTCTT95R500GTELAR
Trip current vs Tamb
Typical
0
0.5